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M.A. ECONOMICS 

S.N

O. 

PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXA

M 

DATE & SESSION 

  I YEAR (I SEMESTER)   

1.  MDEC 11 Micro Economics Analysis I 75 15.11.2019 FN 

2.  MDEC 12 Macro Economics Analysis I 75 20.11.2019 FN 

3.  MDEC 13 Mathematics for Economists 75 22.11.2019 FN 

4.  MDEC 14 Economic Growth & Development 75 26.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE I 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

  

5.  MDEC 15A Industrial Economics 75 29.11.2019 FN 

6.  MDEC 15B Human Resource Management 75 29.11.2019 FN 

  I YEAR (II SEMESTER)   

7.  MDHR 20 Human Rights 75 29.11.2019 AN 

8.  MDEC 21 Micro Economics Analysis II 75 14.11.2019 AN 

9.  MDEC 22 Macro Economics Analysis II 75 16.11.2019 AN 

10.  MDEC 23 Statistical Methods 75 19.11.2019 AN 

11.  MDEC 24 Agricultural Economics 75 23.11.2019 AN 

 
 

ELECTIVE II 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

  

12.  MDEC 25A Analytical Development Economics 75 25.11.2019 AN 

13.  MDEC 25B Welfare Economics 75 25.11.2019 AN 

  II YEAR (III SEMESTER)   

14.  MDEC 31 Public Economics I 75      13.11.2019 FN 

15.  MDEC 32 Research Methodology 75 18.11.2019 FN 

16.  MDEC 33 International Economics 75 21.11.2019 FN 

17.  
MDEC 34 

Indian Economic Development and 

Policies 

75 
28.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE III 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

  

18.  
MDEC 35A 

Computer Applications for Applied 

Economic Research 

75 
30.11.2019 FN 

19.  MDEC 35B Labour Economics 75 30.11.2019 FN 
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M.A. ENGLISH 

S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

  I YEAR (I SEMESTER)   

1.  MDEN 11 British Poetry 75 15.11.2019 FN 

2.  MDEN 12 British Prose 75 20.11.2019 FN 

3.  MDEN 13 British Drama 75 22.11.2019 FN 

4.  MDEN 14 British Fiction 75 26.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE I 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

  

5.  MDEN 15A Journalism 75 29.11.2019 FN 

6.  MDEN 15B Soft Skills 75 29.11.2019 FN 

  I YEAR (II SEMESTER)   

7.  MDHR 20 Human Rights 75 29.11.2019 AN 

8.  MDEN 21 American Literature 75 14.11.2019 AN 

9.  MDEN 22 Indian Writing in English 75 16.11.2019 AN 

10.  MDEN 23 Language and Linguistics 75 19.11.2019 AN 

11.  MDEN 24 Shakespeare 75 23.11.2019 AN 

 
 

ELECTIVE II 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

  

12.  MDEN 25A Academic Skills 75 25.11.2019 AN 

13.  MDEN 25B Gender Studies 75 25.11.2019 AN 

  II YEAR (III SEMESTER)   

14.  MDEN 31 Modernism and Postmodernism 75 13.11.2019 FN 

15.  MDEN 32 World Classics 75 18.11.2019 FN 

16.  MDEN 33 Post Colonial Literature 75 21.11.2019 FN 

17.  MDEN 34 Dalit Literature 75 23.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE III 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

 
 

18.  
MDEN 35A 

Writing Skills and Research 

Methodology 

75 
30.11.2019 FN 

19.  MDEN 35B Translation Studies 75 30.11.2019 FN 
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M.A. TAMIL 

S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 

DATE & 

SESSION 

  Kjy; tUlk; (Kjy; gUtk;)   

1.  MDTA 11 ,f;fhy ,yf;fpak; 75 15.11.2019 FN 

2.  MDTA 12 njhy;fhg;gpak; vOj;jjpfhuk; 75 19.11.2019 FN 

3.  MDTA 13 nghJ nkhopapay; 75 20.11.2019 FN 

4.  MDTA 14 jpwdha;T mZFKiwfs; 75 22.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE TYPE 1 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C) 

  

5.  
MDTA 15A 

etPdj; jkpo; vOj;Jfs; 1 – ftpij> 
fl;Liu> kQ;rhp> tho;f;if tuyhW 

75 26.11.2019 FN 

6.  MDTA 15B vOj;jpyf;fz tuyhW 75 26.11.2019 FN 

7.  MDTA 15C ehl;Lg;Gwtpay;-tha;nkhop tof;fhWfs; 75 26.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE TYPE 2 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

  

8.  MDTA 16A etPdj; jkpo; ,yf;fpa tuyhW 75 29.11.2019 FN 

9.  MDTA 16B jkpo;g; gjpg;gpay; 75 29.11.2019 FN 

  Kjy; tUlk; (,uz;lhk; gUtk;)   

10.  MDHR 20 kdpj chpikfs; 75 29.11.2019 AN 

11.  MDTA 21 rpw;wpyf;fpak;> jdpg;ghly;fs; 75 14.11.2019 AN 

12.  MDTA 22 njhy;fhg;gpak; nrhy;yjpfhuk; 75 16.11.2019 AN 

13.  MDTA 23 ,yf;fpa ,af;fq;;fs; 75 20.11.2019 AN 

14.  MDTA 24 ehl;Lg; Gwtpay; 75 23.11.2019 AN 

 
 

ELECTIVE TYPE 1 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C) 

  

15.  
MDTA 25A 

etPdj; jkpo; vOj;Jfs; 2 – Gjpdk;> Ngl;b> 
mikg;G tuyhW 

75 25.11.2019 AN 

16.  MDTA 25B nrhy;ypyf;fz tuyhW 75 25.11.2019 AN 

17.  MDTA 25C ehl;Lg;Gwtpay; epfo;j;J fiyfs; 75 25.11.2019 AN 

 

 

ELECTIVE TYPE 2 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

 

  

18.  MDTA 26A kuGj; jkpo; ,yf;fpa tuyhW 75 27.11.2019 AN 

19.  MDTA 26B jkpo;j; jpiuapay; 75 27.11.2019 AN 
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S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 

DATE & 

SESSION 

  ,uz;lhk; tUlk; (K:d;whk; gUtk;)   

20.  MDTA 31 fhg;gpak; kw;Wk; Guhzk; 75 13.11.2019 FN 

21.  MDTA 32 
njhy;fhg;gpak; - nghUsjpfhuk; - 
,sk;G+uzh; ciuAld; (1-5 ,ay;fs;) 

75 18.11.2019 FN 

22.  MDTA 33 Muha;r;rp newpKiwfs; 75 21.11.2019 FN 

23.  MDTA 34 gf;jp ,yf;fpak; 75 23.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE TYPE 1 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C) 

 
 

24.  
MDTA 35A 

etPdj; jkpo; vOj;Jfs; 3 – rpWfij> 
ehlfk;> ,yf;fpaf; fl;Liu> ehl;Fwpg;G 

75 
28.11.2019 FN 

25.  MDTA 35B mfk;> Gwk; nghUspyf;fz tuyhW 75 28.11.2019 FN 

26.  MDTA 35C ehl;Lg;Gwtpay; tho;tpay; kuGfs; 75 28.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE TYPE 2 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

 
 

27.  MDTA 36A jkpo;r; r%fg; gz;ghl;L tuyhW 75 30.11.2019 FN 

28.  MDTA 36B fzpdpj; jkpo; 75 30.11.2019 FN 
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M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY 

S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

  I YEAR (I SEMESTER)   

1.  MDBT 11 Biochemistry 75 15.11.2019 FN 

2.  MDBT 12 Cell & Molecular Biology 75 20.11.2019 FN 

3.  MDBT 13 Microbiology 75 22.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE I 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C or D) 

  

4.  MDBT 14A Medical Laboratory Technology 75 26.11.2019 FN 

5.  MDBT 14B Virology 75 26.11.2019 FN 

6.  MDBT 14C Basic Analytical Methods 75 26.11.2019 FN 

7.  MDBT 14D Food and Nutrition 75 26.11.2019 FN 

  PRACTICAL   

8.  
MDBT 15 

Practical I – Lab in Biochemistry and 

Cell & Molecular Biology 

75 - 

9.  MDBT 16 Practical II – Lab in Microbiology 75 - 

  I YEAR (II SEMESTER)   

10.  MDHR 20 Human Rights 75 29.11.2019 AN 

11.  MDBT 21 Immunology 75 14.11.2019 AN 

12.  MDBT 22 Genetic Engineering 75 16.11.2019 AN 

13.  MDBT 23 Genetics 75 19.11.2019 AN 

14.  MDBT 24 Bioinformatics 75 23.11.2019 AN 

 
 

ELECTIVE II 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C or D) 

 
 

15.  MDBT 25A Enzyme technology 75 25.11.2019 AN 

16.  MDBT 25B Dairy technology 75 25.11.2019 AN 

17.  MDBT 25C Pharmaceutical Technology 75 25.11.2019 AN 

18.  MDBT 25D Genome technology 75 25.11.2019 AN 

  PRACTICAL   

19.  MDBT 26 Practical III – Lab in Immunology 75 - 

20.  
MDBT 27 

Practical IV – Lab in Genetic 

Engineering & Bioinformatics 

75 - 
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S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

  II YEAR (III SEMESTER)   

21.  MDBT 31 Plant Biotechnology 75 13.11.2019 FN 

22.  MDBT 32 Animal Biotechnology 75 18.11.2019 FN 

23.  MDBT 33 Microbial Biotechnology 75 21.11.2019 FN 

24.  MDBT 34 Environmental Biotechnology 75 23.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE III 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C or D) 

 
 

25.  MDBT 35A Genomics & Proteomics 75 28.11.2019 FN 

26.  MDBT 35B Biodiversity 75 28.11.2019 FN 

27.  MDBT 35C Nano Biotechnology 75 28.11.2019 FN 

28.  MDBT 35D Stem Cell biology 75 28.11.2019 FN 

  PRACTICAL   

29.  

MDBT 36 
Practical V – Lab in Plant 

Biotechnology & Animal 

Biotechnology 

75 - 

30.  

MDBT 37 

Practical VI – Lab in Microbial 

Biotechnology & Environmental 

Biotechnology 

75 - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



        THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY, VELLORE – 115                   UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT 
           NOVEMBER- DECEMBER  2019                                                                                       (CBCS from 2018 – 2019 Batch) 
                                                                                                                                       FN : 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

     AN :   2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

 

Page 8 of 13 

M.SC. CHEMISTRY 

S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

  I YEAR (I SEMESTER)   

1.  MDCH 11 Organic Chemistry I 75 15.11.2019 FN 

2.  MDCH 12 Inorganic Chemistry I 75 20.11.2019 FN 

3.  MDCH 13 Physical Chemistry I 75 22.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE  

(Choose any ONE A or B or C) 

  

4.  
MDCH 14A 

Medicinal and Heterocyclic 

Chemistry 

75 26.11.2019 FN 

5.  MDCH 14B Chemistry of Macromolecules 75 26.11.2019 FN 

6.  MDCH 14C Organic Analytical Techniques 75 26.11.2019 FN 

  PRACTICAL   

7.  MDCH 15 Practical I – Organic Chemistry 75 - 

8.  MDCH 16 Practical I – Inorganic Chemistry 75 - 

9.  MDCH 17 Practical I – Physical Chemistry 75 - 

  I YEAR (II SEMESTER)   

10.  MDHR 20 Human Rights 75 29.11.2019 AN 

11.  MDCH 21 Organic Chemistry II 75 14.11.2019 AN 

12.  MDCH 22 Inorganic Chemistry II 75 16.11.2019 AN 

13.  MDCH 23 Physical Chemistry II 75 19.11.2019 AN 

 
 

ELECTIVE II 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C) 

  

14.  
MDCH 24A 

Superamolecular and Nano 

Chemistry 

75 23.11.2019 AN 

15.  MDCH 24B Inorganic Photochemistry 75 23.11.2019 AN 

16.  MDCH 24C Materials Chemistry 75 23.11.2019 AN 

  PRACTICAL   

17.  MDCH 25 Practical II – Organic Chemistry 75 - 

18.  MDCH 26 Practical II – Inorganic Chemistry 75 - 

19.  MDCH 27 Practical II – Physical Chemistry 75 - 

  II YEAR (III SEMESTER)   

20.  MDCH 31 Organic Chemistry III 75 13.11.2019 FN 

21.  MDCH 32 Inorganic Chemistry III 75 18.11.2019 FN 
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S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

22.  MDCH 33 Physical Chemistry III 75 21.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE III 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C) 

 
 

23.  MDCH 34A Green and Industrial Chemistry 75 28.11.2019 FN 

24.  

MDCH 34B 

Surface Analytical Techniques and 

Chemical, Electrochemical and 

Biosensors 

75 

28.11.2019 FN 

25.  
MDCH 34C 

Computational Methods in Chemistry 

and Chemometrics 

75 
28.11.2019 FN 

  PRACTICAL   

26.  MDCH 35 Practical III – Organic Chemistry 75 - 

27.  MDCH 36 Practical III – Inorganic Chemistry 75 - 

28.  MDCH 37 Practical III – Physical Chemistry 75 - 
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M.SC. MATHEMATICS 

S.NO

. 
PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

  I YEAR (I SEMESTER)   

1.  MDMA 11 Algebra I 75 15.11.2019 FN 

2.  MDMA 12 Real Analysis I 75 20.11.2019 FN 

3.  MDMA 13 Ordinary Differential Equations 75 22.11.2019 FN 

4.  MDMA 14 Mechanics 75 26.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE I 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C or D or E) 

  

5.  MDMA 15A Tensor Analysis and Relativity theory 75 29.11.2019 FN 

6.  MDMA 15B Special functions 75 29.11.2019 FN 

7.  MDMA 15C Combinatorics 75 29.11.2019 FN 

8.  MDMA 15D Operations Research 75 29.11.2019 FN 

9.  MDMA 15E Discrete Mathematics 75 29.11.2019 FN 

  I YEAR (II SEMESTER)   

10.  MDHR 20 Human Rights 75 29.11.2019 AN 

11.  MDMA 21 Algebra II 75 14.11.2019 AN 

12.  MDMA 22 Real Analysis II 75 16.11.2019 AN 

13.  MDMA 23 Partial Differential Equations 75 19.11.2019 AN 

14.  MDMA 24 Topology 75 23.11.2019 AN 

 
 

ELECTIVE II 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C or D) 

  

15.  MDMA 25A Fuzzy Mathematics 75 25.11.2019 AN 

16.  MDMA 25B Bio – Mathematics 75 25.11.2019 AN 

17.  MDMA 25C Stochastic Differential Equations 75 25.11.2019 AN 

18.  MDMA 25D Cryptography and Data Security 75 25.11.2019 AN 

  II YEAR (III SEMESTER)   

19.  MDMA 31 Functional Analysis 75 13.11.2019 FN 

20.  MDMA 32 Complex Analysis 75 18.11.2019 FN 

21.  MDMA 33 Fluid Dynamics 75 23.11.2019 FN 

22.  MDMA 34 Applied Probability and Statistics 75     28.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE III 

(Choose any ONE A or B or C or D or E) 
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S.NO

. 
PAPER CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

23.  MDMA 35A Financial Mathematics 75 30.11.2019 FN 

24.  MDMA 35B Mathematical Modelling 75 30.11.2019 FN 

25.  MDMA 35C Applied Algebra 75 30.11.2019 FN 

26.  MDMA 35D Applied Mathematical Statistics 75 30.11.2019 FN 

27.  MDMA 35E Stability Theory 75 30.11.2019 FN 
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M.SC. ZOOLOGY 

S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

  I YEAR (I SEMESTER)   

1.  
MDZO 11 

Comparative and functional anatomy 

of Invertebrates 

75 
15.11.2019 FN 

2.  
MDZO 12 

Comparative and functional anatomy 

of Chordates 

75 20.11.2019 FN 

3.  MDZO 13 Cell and Molecular Biology 75 22.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE I 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

 
 

4.  MDZO 14A Fisheries and Aquaculture (Elective I) 75 26.11.2019 FN 

5.  
MDZO 14B 

Basic Concepts in Bioinformatics 

(Elective I) 

75 
26.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE II 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

  

6.  MDZO 15A Medical lab Technology (Elective II) 75 30.11.2019 FN 

7.  MDZO 15B Stem Cell Biology (Elective II) 75 30.11.2019 FN 

  PRACTICAL   

8.  

MDZO 16 

Practical – Comparative and 

functional anatomy of 

invertebrates, and Chordates 

75 - 

  I YEAR (II SEMESTER)   

9.  MDHR 20 Human Rights 75 29.11.2019 AN 

10.  MDZO 21 Genetics and Biostatistics 75 14.11.2019 AN 

11.  MDZO 22 Environmental Biology and Evolution 75 16.11.2019 AN 

12.  MDZO 23 Comparative animal Physiology 75 19.11.2019 AN 

 
 

ELECTIVE III 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

 
 

13.  MDZO 24A Entomology (Elective III) 75 23.11.2019 AN 

14.  MDZO 24B Nano Biotechnology (Elective III) 75 23.11.2019 AN 

  PRACTICAL   

15.  
MDZO 25 

Practical – Cell and Molecular 

Biology, Genetics and Biostatistics 

75 - 

16.  
MDZO 26 

Practical – Environmental Biology and 

Comparative Animal Physiology 
75 - 

  II YEAR (III SEMESTER)   
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S.NO. 
PAPER 

CODE 
TITLE OF THE PAPER 

UNI. 

EXAM 
DATE & SESSION 

17.  MDZO 31 Developmental Biology 75 13.11.2019 FN 

18.  MDZO 32 Microbiology and Immunology 75 18.11.2019 FN 

19.  MDZO 33 Biochemistry and Biophysics 75 21.11.2019 FN 

 
 

ELECTIVE IV 

(Choose any ONE A or B) 

  

20.  
MDZO 34A 

Basic Concepts in Biotechnology 

(Elective IV) 

75 28.11.2019 FN 

21.  MDZO 34B Ethanopharmacology (Elective IV) 75 28.11.2019 FN 

  PRACTICAL   

22.  
MDZO 35 

Practical – Developmental Biology, 

Microbiology and Immunology 

75 - 

23.  
MDZO 36 

Practical – Biochemistry and 

Biophysics 

75 - 

 


